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Final A

Natalja
Elizaveta
Anna
Katrin
Eve
Sigrid
Séade Lee
Julija
Kristi

Helena

Damaskina
Fedorova
Drusinova
Kolk
Kulasalu
Leetsi
Kerge
VarSavskaja
Kasemaa

Press

1984
2004
2006
2007
1992
1981
2003
2002
2006
2005

Narva
Narva
Parnu
Pdhjakotkas
Viljandi
SAK Tartu
Parnu
Narva

SAK Tartu
SAK Tartu

1:51.41

1:56.27

2:02.54

2:09.51

2:19.72



